N
L-2 - Basement
Notes
- FM / Bicycles / Showers
- Plant
Rayne Institute
MORTIMER MARKET
HUNTLEY STREET

  numbered
Room Numbering:
WC Type Key:
WC-1: Ambulant WC.1800 x 1150 mm
           (2.07 sqm)
WC-2: Semi Ambulant WC.1800 x 1200 mm
           (2.16 sqm)
WC-3: Part M Wheelchair WC.2200 x 1500 mm
           (3.30 sqm)
WC-4: HBN Wheelchair WC.2300 x 1900 mm
           (4.37 sqm)
NC: Nappy Change area
VM: Vending machine recess area
-  For Site Boundary refer to A_UCLH4A_0109
-  Based on Schedule of Accommodation V3,
   with the following variations:
Wall Types:
Room Areas:
Consult/Exam/Treat
Young Persons
For measured areas of rooms labelled see
A/UCLH4A_342        issued 08.04.2009 under
Memo_0417.
in situ concrete
blockwork partition
plasterboard stud partition
single glazed screen
double glazed louvred partition
NOTE: Plant / riser layouts as shown reflect Arup
            Stage E drawings received 14/08/09
For Information
FF/BED
Lift 1
Lift 7
GOODS
Lift 8
GOODS
FF/BED
Lift 2
03.07.09
3400
1:100
Escape Stair 01a Escape Stair 02a
CX_097_11
CX_097_02
CX_097_12
CX_097_10
CX_097_09
CX_097_08
CX_097_07
CX_097_06
CX_097_18
CX_097_17
CX_097_13
CX_097_04
CX_097_03
CX_097_01
CX_097_14
CX_097_15
CX_097_05
CX_097_20
CX_097_19
CX_097_22 CX_097_23 CX_097_24
CX_097_25
CX_097_21
23.04.09 Z Memo 420: UCLH Phase 3 Redevelopment for Cancer Services: Tender Addendum
CX_097_26
A / UCLH4A / 4200 / 4201
University Street Elevation
Cross Section
A / UCLH4A / 4206 / 4207
Capper Street Elevation
A / UCLH4A / 4208 / 4209 / 4210 / 4211